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SJC Events

Sat 3 February

Coaching & Fun Day

Copthorne

Simon Deere 01892 663688

Sat 24 February

Coaching & Fun Day

Little Common, Bexhill

Simon Deere 01892 663688

Sat 7 April
Coaching & Fun Day

Rottingdean

Simon Deere 01892 663688

Sat 19 May (GP6)

Worthing Open

Ul1Maj, Ull Min,

Simon Deere 01892 663688

Sat 15 june
Coaching & Fun Day including
Under 7 Champs (Closed)

East Grinstead

Simon Deere 01892 663688

GP = Grand Prix Evenl

Team Events

Sat 10 March
Sussex Seals

U9 EPSCA Zonal

Burgess Hill
Cary McCulloch 01444 458056

Sat 17 March
Sussex Scorpions

U11 EPSCA Zonal

Essex

Simdn Deere 01892 663688

Sat 17 March
Sussex Samurai

U16 NYCA Championships

Stoke

Colin Rendle 01424 424413

Sat 31 March
Sussex Serpents

U11 EPSCA Girls Finals

Bolton

Sat 28 April
Sussex Seals

U9 EPSCA Final

Bamet

Cary McCulloch 01444 458056

Sat 12 May
Sussex Scorpions

Catford

Simon Deere 01892 663688

Other Events

Sat 24lSun 25 February (Q)

West of England Charnps

Swindon

M Debbage 01793 617619

20 -22 April
u121u1.4

BCF Squad Champs

Yately Manor
Marc Shaw

Sat 28/Sun 29 Apdl
England U11 Team Trials

Venue tba

Ian Cowen 01205 367736

Sat 5 May
British Land UK
SE England Megafinal

Venue tba

Rod Draper 01273 835808

Sat 23 Jun
Sussex Scorpions

v Rest of England

Streatham

Simon Deere 01892 663688

Sal8 july
British Land UK
Gigafinal

Sheffield

Mike Basman 020 83971826

Q =Qualifying event fol
England U11 Team trial

A prilted calendar of national events can be obtained from the British Chess Federation.

Results, news, dates and contact details for Sussex events can be found on the SJC website which is regularly

updated - www.SussexJuniorQhess.fsnet.co.uk Other junior chess events of interest can also often be found
at www,belinfante. demon.co.uk
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